2024 NCSA Summer Swimming Championships
Wednesday thru Sunday, July 24-28, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Finals Timeline

National Anthem

Event #1

Event #2

Event #3

Event #4

Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

Awards
Awards
Awards
Awards
Awards
Awards
Awards
Awards
Event #9

Event #10

Women's 1500 Freestyle
Men's 800 Freestyle

Women's 100 Freestyle

Men's 100 Freestyle

Women's 200 Backstroke

Men's 200 Backstroke

Women's 50 Butterfly

Men's 50 Butterfly

20 Minute Break - Inclusive of Awards
Event#1  Women's 1500 Freestyle
Event #2  Men's 800 Freestyle
Event #3 Women's 100 Freestyle
Event #4  Men's 100 Freestyle
Event #5 Women's 200 Backstroke
Event #6 Men's 200 Backstroke
Event #7 Women's 50 Butterfly
Event #8  Men's 50 Butterfly
Women's 200 Medley Relay

Alternating with:

Men's 200 Medley Relay

End of Session

E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

4:55 PM
5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:29 PM

5:39 PM

5:48 PM

6:06 PM

6:23 PM

6:30 PM

6:57 PM

7:41 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Thursday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***

***Relay Cards Due by 5:30 PM***

All times are approximate. Events may commence earlier or later than listed.



