2024 NCSA Summer Swimming Championships Wednesday thru Sunday, July 24-28, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Finals Timeline

National Anthem				4:55 PM
Event #1	Women's 1500 Freestyle			5:00 PM
Event #2	Men's 800 F	reestyle		5:20 PM
Event #3	Women's 10	00 Freestyle	E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	5:29 PM
Event #4	Men's 100 F	reestyle	E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	5:39 PM
Event #5	Women's 20	00 Backstroke	E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	5:48 PM
Event #6	Men's 200 E	Backstroke	E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	6:06 PM
Event #7	Women's 50) Butterfly	E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	6:23 PM
Event #8	Men's 50 Butterfly		E-Final D-Final Bonus Consolation Championship	6:30 PM
	20 Minute Break - Inclusive of Awards			
Awards	Event #1 Women's 1500 Freestyle			
Awards Awards	Event #2 Event #3	Men's 800 Freestyle Women's 100 Freestyle		
Awards	Event #4	Men's 100 Freestyle		
Awards	Event #5	Women's 200 Backstroke		
Awards	Event #6	Men's 200 Backstroke		
Awards	Event #7	Women's 50 Butterfly		
Awards Event #9	Women's 200 Medley Relay			6:57 PM
LVCIIL#3	Women's 200 Medley Relay Alternating with:			U.JI FIVI
Event #10	Men's 200 Medley Relay			

End of Session 7:41 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Thursday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***

Relay Cards Due by 5:30 PM